1
Product Catalogue
DC/DC Converters and AC/DC power supplies
30 W to 2000 W units, inputs 10 to 500 VDC, outputs 5 V to 220 V
50 W to 240 W units, inputs 100 to 240 VAC, outputs 5 V to 110 V
2
The Systems specializes in the design, manufacture and supply
of Underwater Electromagnetic Signature Management and

750 Vd.c. This page helps you select the right
DC/DC converter family depending on what
demands you have. Polyamp guarantee full
performance within the specified
input range, which means 105% load, 110%
output voltage level at max rated operational
temperature. Our input voltages ranges are
selected to meet international market
demands.
24 - 28 V input
Is used in many applications. Use the B input
code 20-60 V or the 24 input code 20-32 V.
Input range   Family codes
B = 20 - 60 Vd.c.  PM50, PSC150, PM150,
    PU300, PU600
24 = 18 - 32 Vd.c.  PM80, PM240, PSC240,
    PU500, PSC600,PU1000
24 = 20 - 32 Vd.c. PM250, PC1000
For train EN 50155/IEC 60571 and forklifts, on
demand. 24T = 14.4 - 33.6 Vd.c.

    PM500, PSC600
    PC1000, PC1400,
           PC2000
48 V input
Is used mainly in telecom related applications,
where low emission is required.
We have EN50022 level B on all such inputs. Use
the B input code or 48. For EN50155, IEC60571
train standards use input code 48T with this the
output power can be derated.
Input range   Family codes
B = 20 - 60 Vd.c.  PM50, PSC80-150,
    PM150, PU300, PU600
48 = 38 - 60 Vd.c.  PM80, PM240, PSC240,
    PU500, PSC600, PU1000
48 = 41 - 60 Vd.c. PSC600, PM500,
    PC1000,
    PC1400, PC2000
48T = 28.8 – 68 Vd.c.
For train EN 50155/IEC 60571 and forklifts, on
demand 48T = 24 - 140 Vd.c. For some train
markets, on demand.
60 - 96 V input
60 Vd.c. is used mainly in telecom applications on
certain markets. We can make
special inputs for 48-60 V input with 38-72 V
input. 72 Vd.c. is used mainly in trains.
Use our C input range or 72T. 96 Vd.c. is not very
common these days, it has mainly been used in
large fork-lifts. Use our C input range and require
a series diode on the input.
Input range   Family codes
C = 50 - 150 Vd.c.  PM50, PSC80-PSC150,
    PM150, PU300, PU600
72 = 60 - 100 Vd.c.  On demand
72T =43.2 -100.8 Vd.c for train EN50155/
IEC60571 and forklifts, on demand.

• Remote sense
• Different mechanical options
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE  80 – 240 W
DC OUTPUT  TYPE CODE AC-inputs
V A P
AC
176 -  264 Va.c.
ACW
85 -  264 Va.c.
ACR
85 -  135 Va.c.
5 V 16 A 80 W  PSC80 AC5 PSC80 ACW5 PSC80ACR5
12 V 10 A 120 W  PSC120 AC12 PSC120 ACW12 PSC120ACR12
13.2 V 7.6 A 100 W  PSC100 AC13.2 PSC100ACW13.2 PSC100ACR13.2
13.2 V 11.4 A 150 W  PSC150 AC13.2 PSC150ACW13.2 PSC150ACR13.2
15 V 6.7A 100 W  PSC100 AC15 PSC100ACW15 PSC100ACR15
15 V 10 A 150 W  PSC150 AC15 PSC150ACW15 PSC150ACR15
24 V 4.2 A 100 W  PSC100 AC24 PSC100 ACW24 PSC100ACR24
24 V 6.3 A 150 W  PSC150 AC24 PSC150 ACW24 PSC150ACR24
24 V 10 A 240 W  PSC240 AC24 —— PSC240ACR24
48 V 2.1 A 100 W  PSC100 AC48 PSC100 ACW48 PSC100ACR48
48 V 3.1 A 150 W  PSC150 AC48 PSC150 ACW48 PSC150ACR48
48 V 5 A 240 W  PSC240 AC48 —— PSC240ACR48
60 V 4 A 240 W  PSC240 AC60
110 V 2.2 A 240 W  PSC240 AC110
220 V 1.1 A 240 W  PSC240 AC220
Mounting and
mechanics, see
page 17 & 19.
11
AC/DC Power supplies
PSC-series 80 - 150 W
2 & 3 outputs
10 - 12 TE, chassis, DIN
OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE  80 – 150 W
MASTER OUTPUT  SLAVE OUTPUT  TYPE CODE
V A P  V A Output 2&3 Ptot
5 V 16 A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 5S 3 - 6  100 W
5 V 16 A 80 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 5S 12 - 30  120 W
12 V 6 A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 12S 3 - 6  100 W
12 V 10 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 12S 12 - 30 150 W
15 V 6.7A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 15S 3 - 6  100 W
15 V 8 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 15S 12 - 30 150 W
24 V 6.7A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 24S 3 - 6  100 W
24 V 8 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 24S 12 - 30 150 W
48 V 6.7A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 48S 3 - 6  100 W
48 V 8 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 48S 12 - 30 150 W
AC INPUT RANGES
Nominal inputs  Input range  Code
100, 110, 220, 230, 240 Va.c. 85 -  264 Va.c. ACW
100, 110, 125 Va.c. 85 -  135 Va.c. ACR
85 -  264 Va.c. 176 -  264 Va.c. AC
The master output require a base load of minimum 30% of
total load. The secondary output needs to be specified as
not adjustable. When 2 second outputs they are symmetric ±
fixed voltages.
INPUT / OUTPUT
• PSC80 - 120 world wide input ACW
• PSC80 - 120 optimized inputs ACR, ACW
• Single outputs 5 - 48 V, 80 - 120 W
• Dual or bipolar ±(5 - 30 V), 80 - 120 W
FEATURES
• CE mark, EMC, LVD, ROHS
• Alarm circuit with relay
Accessible on front panel:
• Output OK status green/red LED
• Output voltage adjustment
• Output voltage measurement
• Wall , case, DIN mounting
• Optional Euro format 3HE, 10 - 14 TE
Mounting and mechanics,
see page 18.
12
DC/DC Converters
PM50 30 - 55 W
1&2 adjustable outputs
Chassis, DIN
FEATURES
• Wide input range ranges
• Single outputs 12 - 132 V
• Dual outputs 12 - 60V
• Low ripple and noise outputs
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C
• DIN-rail or wall mounting
• Pluggable connector Combicon
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
OPTIONS
• Tropical coating
• Mounting bracket L60-1
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
OUTPUT RATING | 12 to 220 VDC WIDE INPUTS TYPE CODE 30 – 55 W
1 x DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT  1 x DC OUTPUT DC INPUT
V A P  10 - 30 V  V A P 20 - 60 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V
12 V 2.67 A 32 W  PM50A15-15  12 V 3.34 A 40 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15
15 V 2.67 A 40 W  PM50A15-15  15 V 3.34 A 50 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15
18 V 2.6 A 47 W  PM50A18-18  18 V 3.20.6 57 W PM50B18-18
18 V       18 V 2.78 A 47 W  PM50C18-18
24 V 1.34 A 32 W  PM50A15-15  24 V 1.67 A 40 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15
28 V 1.34 A 37 W  PM50A15-15  28 V 1.67 A 47 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15
36 V 1.3 A 47 W  PM50A18-18  36 V 1.60 A 57 W PM50B18-18
36 V    PM50A18-18  36 V 1.39 A 50 W  PM50C18-18
60 V 0.67 A 40 W  PM50A60-60  60 V 0.84 A 50 W PM50B60-60 PM50C60-60 PM50D60-60
110 V 0.34 A 37 W  PM50A60-60  110 V 0.42 A 46 W PM50B60-60 PM50C60-60 PM50D60-60
2 x DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT  2 x DC OUTPUT
2x12 V 1.34 A 32 W  PM50A15-15  2x12 V 1.34 A 32 W PM50B5-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15
2x15 V 1.34 A 40 W  PM50A15-15  2x15 V 1.34 A 40 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15

• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
OUTPUT RATING | 24 to 220 VDC INPUTS & TYPE CODE 60 – 80 W
1 x DC OUTPUT DC INPUT
V A P 18 - 32 V 40 - 60 V 88 - 150 V 175 - 270 V
24 V 2.50 A 60 W PM80 24/24-24
24 V 3.34 A 80 W  PM80 48/24-24 PM80 110/24-24 PM80 220/24-24
36 V 1.68 A 60 W
36 V 2.24 A 80 W PM80 24/36-36 PM80 48/36-36 PM80 110/36-36 PM80 220/36-36
48 V 1.25 A 60 W PM80 24/24-24
48 V 1.67 A 80 W  PM80 48/24-24 PM80 110/24-24 PM80 220/24-24
72 V 0,84 A 60 W PM80 24/36-36
72 V 1.12 A 80 W  PM80 48/36-36 PM80 110/36-36 PM80 220/36-36
2 x DC OUTPUT
2x24 V 1.25 A 60 W PM80 24/24-24
2x24 V 1.67 A 80 W  PM80 48/24-24 PM80 110/24-24 PM80 220/24-24
2x36 V 0.84 A 60 W PM80 24/36-36
2x36 V 1.12 A 80 W  PM80 48/36-36 PM80 110/36-36 PM80 220/36-36
14
FEATURES
• Wide input range ranges
• Single outputs 12 - 48 V
• 2.5 kVa.c. isolation output/case
• Over voltage protection
• Output voltage alarm
• Series diode on output
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C,
     without derating
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
• DIN-rail, wall mounting or
19” rack
OPTIONS
• Train inputs
• Tropical coating
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  10 - 30 V 20 - 60 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V
12 V 10 A 120 W  PM150A12
12 V 12.5 A 150 W   PM150B12 PM150C12 PM150D12
13.8 V 8.7 A 120 W  PM150A13.8
13.8 V 10.9 A 150 W   PM150B13.8 PM150C13.8 PM150D13.8
15 V 8 A 120 W  PM150A15
15 V 10 A 150 W   PM150B15 PM150C15 PM150D15
24 V 5 A 120 W  PM150A24
24 V 6.25 A 150 W   PM150B24 PM150C24 PM150D24
28 V 5.36 A 150 W   PM150B28 PM150C28 PM150D28
36 V 4.17 A 150 W   PM150B36
48 V 2.5 A 120 W  PM150A48
48 V 3.13 A 150 W   PM150B48 PM150C48 PM150D48
DC/DC Converters
PM150 120 - 150 W
Wall, DIN, 1/2 19”-rack
12 to 48 VDC OUTPUTS | WIDE INPUTS / TYPE CODE 150 W
PM150/PM240 wall mounted. Brackets PL88-1 (standard)
PM150/PM240 wall mounted. Brackets PL214-1 (optional)
PM150/PM240 DIN mounted. TS35 clips +standard brackets
15
FEATURES
• Single outputs 24 - 110 V
• 2.5 kVa.c. isolation output/case
• Over voltage protection
• Output voltage alarm
• Selectable series diode on output
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C,
     without derating
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
• DIN-rail, wall mounting or 19” rack
OPTIONS
• Train inputs
• Tropical coating
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
  DC INPUT
V A P  18 - 32 V 38 - 60 V 88 - 150 V 175 - 300 V
24 V 9 A 216 W  PM240 24/24
24 V 10 A 240 W   PM240 48/24 PM240 110/24 PM240 220/24
36 V 6.67 A 240 W   PM240 48/36
48 V 4.5 A 216 W  PM240 24/48
48 V 5 A 240 W   PM240 48/48 PM240 110/48 PM240 220/48
60 V 3.6 A 216 W  PM240 24/60
60 V 4 A 240 W   PM240 48/60 PM240 110/60 PM240 220/60
110 V 1.97 A 216 W  PM240 24/110
110 V 2.19 A 240 W   PM240 48/110 PM240 110/110 PM240 220/110
24 to 110 VDC OUTPUTS | INPUT RANGE & TYPE CODE 216 – 240 W
DC/DC Converters
PM240 216 - 240 W
Wall, DIN, 1/2 19”-rack 2U
PM150/240 Mounting in 19” rack
1) Optional brackets PL88-3
2) Standard brackets PL88-1 + PL88-2(optional)
3) Optional vertical 19”-rack mount 1 to 4 units
    Standard brackets PL88-1 + L480-1
16
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  20- 60 V 40 - 100 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V Case 250 - 550 V
5 V 16 A 80 W  PSC80B5 PSC80CT5 PSC80C5 PSC80D5 8TE PSC80E5
12 V 8.5 A 100 W  PSC100B12 PSC100CT12 PSC100C12 PSC100D12 8TE PSC100E12
12 V 12.5 A 150 W  PSC150B12 PSC150CT12 PSC150C12 PSC150D12 10TE PSC150E12
13.2 V 7.6 A 100 W  PSC100B13.2 PSC100CT13.2 PSC100C13.2 PSC100E13.2 8TE PSC100E13.2
13.2 V 11.4 A 150 W  PSC150B13.2 PSC150CT13.2 PSC150C13.2 PSC150D13.2 10TE PSC150E13.2
15 V 6.7 A 100 W  PSC100B15 PSC100CT15 PSC100C15 PSC100D15 8TE PSC100E15
15 V 10 A 150 W  PSC150B15 PSC150CT15 PSC150C15 PSC150D15 10TE PSC150E15
24 V 4.2 A 100 W  PSC100B24 PSC100CT24 PSC100C24 PSC100D24 8TE PSC100E24
24 V 6.3 A 150 W  PSC150B24 PSC150CT24 PSC150C24 PSC150D24 10TE PSC150E24
48 V 2.1 A 100 W  PSC100B48 PSC100CT48 PSC100C48 PSC100D48 8TE PSC100E48
48 V 3.1 A 150 W  PSC150B48 PSC150CT48 PSC150C48 PSC150D48 10TE PSC150E48
DC/DC converters
PSC-series 80 - 150 W
8 - 12 TE, chassis, DIN
OUTPUT RATING 5 - 48 V 24T INPUTS          OUTPUT RATING 5 - 48 V | 24 to 400 V WIDE INPUTS & TYPE CODE 80 – 150 W
DC OUTPUT DC INPUT
V A P  16 - 34 V (*)
5 V 16 A 80 W  PSC8024T/5
12 V 8.5 A 100 W  PSC150 24T/12
13.2 V 7.6 A 100 W  PSC150 24T/13.2
15 V 6.7 A 100 W  PSC100 24T/15
24 V 4.2 A 100 W  PSC100 24T/24
24 V 6.3 A 150 W  PSC150 24T/24
48 V 2.1 A 150 W  PSC100 24T/48
48 V 3.1 A 150 W  PSC150 24T/48
INPUT / OUTPUT
• PSC80 - 150 wide input ranges 10 - 550 Vdc
• PSC240 optimized input 18 - 550 Vdc
• Single outputs 5 - 48 V, 100 - 150 W
• Single outputs 12 - 125 V, 200 - 240 W
• Reverse input voltage protection
More mounting displays,
see page 17 & 19.
FEATURES
• CE mark, EMC, LVD, ROHS
• Conformally coated
• Temperature power limit
• Alarm circuit with relay
• Inhibit input / Power down
Accessible on front panel:
• Output OK status green/red LED
• Output voltage adjustment
• Output voltage measurement
• Wall , case, DIN mounting
• Optional Euro format 3HE, 8 - 14 TE
(*) 16 - 34 V Meets EN50155 train inputs and
MIL-STD 461-F
17
DC/DC converters
PSC-series 200 - 240 W
8 - 12 TE, chassis, DIN
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  38 - 60 V 88 - 150 V 175 - 300 V Case 350 - 550 V 18 - 32 V (*)
12 V 17.5 A 210 W  PSC200 48/12 PSC200 110/12 PSC200 220/12 10TE PSC200 440/12 PSC200 24/12
13.2 V 12.5 A 210 W  PSC200 48/13.8 PSC200 110/13.2 PSC200 220/13.2 10TE PSC200 440/13 PSC200 24/13.2

also page 19.
18
OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE  80 – 120 W
MASTER OUTPUT  SLAVE OUTPUT  TYPE CODE
V A P  V A Output 2 &3 Ptot
5 V 16 A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 5S 3 - 6  100 W
5 V 16 A 80 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 5S 12 - 30  120 W
12 V 6 A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 12S 3 - 6  100 W
12 V 10 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 12S 12 - 30 150 W
15 V 6.7A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 15S 3 - 6  100 W
15 V 8 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 15S 12 - 30 120 W
24 V 6.7A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 24S 3 - 6  100 W
24 V 8 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 24S 12 - 30 120 W
48 V 6.7A 80 W  3 - 6 V ±2 A PSC100 IN 48S 3 - 6  100 W
48 V 8 A 120 W  12 - 30 V ±1.2 A PSC120 IN 48S 12 - 30 120 W
2 & 3 output PSC modells
Page 11  describes the functionality of the 2 to 3 output mod-
els. The master output require a base load of minimum 30% of
total load.
The secondary output needs to be specified as not adjustable.
When 2 second outputs they are symmetric ± fixed voltages.
INPUT / OUTPUT
• PSC80 - 120 world wide input ACW
• PSC80 - 120 optimized inputs ACR, ACW
• Single outputs 5 - 48 V, 80 - 120 W
• Dual or bipolar ±(5 - 30 V), 80 - 120 W
DC/DC Converter
PSC-series 80 - 150 W
2 & 3 outputs
10 - 14 TE, chassis, DIN
Mounting and
pinout, see
page 19.
FEATURES
• CE mark, EMC, LVD, ROHS
• Alarm circuit with relay
Accessible on front panel:
• Output OK status green/red LED
• Output voltage adjustment
• Output voltage measurement
• Wall , case, DIN mounting
• Optional Euro format 3HE, 10 - 14 TE
WIDE INPUT PSC100 - PSC150
Nominal inputs  Input range  Code
24 Vd.c. 16 - 32 V 24T
24, 28, 36, 48 Vd.c. 20 - 60 V B
48, 60, 72 Vd.c 38 - 100 V CT
72, 96, 110, 127 Vd.c 50 - 150 V C
110, 127, 220, 250 Vd.c. 90 - 270 V D
The mechanics of 2 to 3 output models is slightly larger to
accommodate extra components. Instead of “8TE” the basic
case is “10TE”. All other mechanic features are the same.
19
DC/DC converters
PSC-series mechanics
8 - 12 TE, chassis, DIN
10TE                               12TE
H15 connector Pinout
Single output
DC input
N-MECHANICS: WALL & CHASSIS MOUNTING WITH H15 CONNECTORS
Front and connector view of N-Mechanics, includes connector holder. Female H15 connector is optional.
Measures in [mm]
PSC with standard L-mechanic mounted in a
Euro format 19” -sub rack. L-8 indicates 8TE etc.
PSC mounted in Euro format 19”-subrack
without TE panel. The type code do not include
the letter L (L-panel).
L-Mechanics  PSC Option 1xT3 Option 2xT3
Width (mm) 36 46.6 56.2
Width TE 8 TE 10 TE 12 TE
Weight ex, connector 0.8 kg 1.0 kg 1.2 kg
N-Mechanics  PSC Option 1xT3 Option 2xT3
e see figure 5 (mm) 42 54.2 64.2
Weight ex, connector 0.85 kg 1.05 kg 1.25 kg
L-MECHANICS: 3HE FOR 8-12TE PLUGIN MODULES
H15 connector Pinout
2 - 3 outputs
AC input
20
DC/DC converters
PSC-series 300 - 800 W
8 - 14 TE, chassis, DIN
24 V INPUT/OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE        48 to 400 V  INPUTS / OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE
DC OUTPUT DC INPUT
V A P 18 - 32 V
13.2 V 38 A 500 W PSC500 24/13.2
15 V 33 A 500 W PSC500 24/15
28 V 21 A 600 W PSC600 24/28
53 V 11 A 600 W PSC600 24/53
110 V 5.5 A 600 W PSC600 24/110
125 V 4.8 A 600 W PSC600 24/125
INPUT / OUTPUT
• Optimized inputs 24 to 440 VDC
• Single outputs 5 to 220 V
• Zero inrush current limit
• Reverse input voltage protection
FEATURES
• CE mark, EMC, LVD, ROHS
• Conformally coated
• Temperature power limit
• Alarm circuit with relay
• Inhibit input / Power down
Accessible on front panel:
• Output OK status green/red LED
• Output voltage adjustment
• Output voltage measurement
• Wall , case, DIN mounting
• Optional Euro format 3HE, 10 - 14 TE
Wall mounted version, see page 28 for rack 6 HE.
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  38 - 60 V 88- 150 V 175 - 300 V 350 - 550 V
12 V 17.5 A 400 W  PSC400 48/12 PSC400 110/12 PSC400 220//12 —
13.2 V 12.5 A 400 W  PSC400 48/13.2 PSC400 110/13.2 PSC400 220/13.2 PSC400 400/13.2
15 V 14 A 400 W  PSC400 48/15 PSC400 110/15 PSC400 220/15 —
24 V 25 A 600 W  PSC600 48/24 PSC600 110/24 PSC600 220/24 PSC600 400/24
28 V 22 A 600 W  PSC600 48/28 PSC600 110/28 PSC600 220/28 PSC600 400/28
48 V 12.5 A 600 W  PSC600 48/48 PSC600 110/48 PSC600 220/48 PSC600 400/48
53 V 12 A 600 W  PSC600 48/53 PSC600 110/53 PSC600 220/53 PSC600 400/53
110 V 5.5 A 600 W  PSC600 48/110 PSC600 110/110 PSC600 220/110 PSC600 400/110
125 V 5.0 A 600 W  PSC600 48/125 PSC600 110/125 PSC600 220/125 PSC600 400/125
220 V 2.7 A 600 W  - - - PSC600 110/220 PSC600 220/220 PSC600 400/220
21
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
Voltage Current Power   50 - 150 V 100 - 300 V
13.2 20 A 260 W   PM260 110C/13.2  PM260 220D/13.2
Voltage Current Power  43 - 60V 93 - 150 V 187 -  300 V
24 V 20.0A 500 W  PM500 48/24 PM500 110/24 PM500 220/24
28 V 15.0 A 420 W  PM500 48/28 PM500 110/T28 PM500 220/T28
48 V 10.5 A 500 W  PM500 48/48 PM500 110/48 PM500 220/48
53.2V 9.5 A 500 W  PM500 48/53 PM500 110/53 PM500 220/53
110 V 4.5 A 500 W  PM500 48/53.2 PM500 110/110 PM500 220/110
DC/DC Converters
PM500 series 500 W
Wall, DIN, 1/2 19”-rack 2U
FEATURES

FEATURES
• Wide input range ranges
• Single outputs 12 - 60 V
• Over voltage protection
• Output voltage alarm
• Series diode on output
• Remote sense
• Inhibit / Power down input
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C,
     without derating
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
• DIN-rail, wall mounting or
• 19” rack mountin options
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  10 - 30 V 20 - 60 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V
12 V 18 A 216 W  PU300A12
12 V 25 A 300 W   PU300B12 PU300C12 PU300D12
13.8 V 16 A 220 W  PU300A13.8
13.8 V 21.8 A 300 W   PU300B13.8 PU300C13.8 PU300D13.8
15 V 16 A 240 W  PU300A15
15 V 20 A 300 W   PU300B15 PU300C15 PU300D15
24 V 10 A 240 W  PU300A24
24 V 12.5 A 300 W   PU300B24 PU300C24 PU300D24
28 V 8.58 A 240 W  PU300A28
28 V 10.8 A 300 W   PU300B28 PU300C28 PU300D28
36 V 6.67 A 240 W  PU300A36
36 V 8.34 A 300 W   PU300B36 PU300C36 PU300D36
48 V 5 A 240 W  PU300A48
48 V 6.25 A 300 W   PU300B48 PU300C48 PU300D48
60 V 4 A 240 W  PU300A60
60 V 5 A 300 W   PU300B60 PU300C60 PU300D60
DC/DC Converters
PU300 216 - 300 W
Wall, DIN, 1/2 19”-rack 2U
12 - 60 V OUTPUT | 12 to 220 VDC WIDE INPUTS & TYPE CODE 216 – 300 W

• Inhibit / Power down input
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C, without
derating
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
• DIN-rail, wall mounting or 19” rack
OPTIONS
• Train inputs
• Tropical coating
• Mechanical features
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  20 - 60 V  50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V
12 V 40.0 A 480 W   PU600B12 PU600C12 NRE
13.8 V 40.0 A 550 W   PU600B13.8 PU600C13.8 NRE
24 V 25.0 A 600 W   PU600B24 PU600C24 PU600D24
48 V 12.5 A 600 W   PU600B48 PU600C48 PU600D48
DC/DC Converters
PU600  600 W
19”-rack 2U, wall
OUTPUT RATING 12 - 48 V | 24 to 220 VDC INPUTS & TYPE CODE
PU600/PU1000 mounting in 19” rack
2) Optional vertical 19”-rack mount 1 to 4 units
    Standard brackets PL89-1 + L480-2
1) Standard brackets 2x PL89-1
25
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  18 - 32 V 38 - 60 V 50 - 90 V 88 - 150 V 175 - 300 V
24 V 33.4 A 800 W  PU1000 24/24
24 V 41.7 A 1000 W   PU1000 48/24 PU1000 72/24 PU1000 110/24 PU1000 220/24
28 V 28.6 A 800 W  PU1000 24/28
28 V 35.7 A 1000 W   PU1000 48/28 PU1000 72/28 PU1000 110/28 PU1000 220/28
48 V 16.7 A 800 W  PU1000 24/48
48 V 20.9 A 1000 W   PU1000 48/48 PU1000 72/48 PU1000 110/48 PU1000 220/48
53.2 V 13.4 A 1000 W   PU1000 48/53.2
60 V 16.7 A 800 W  PU1000 24/60
60 V 11.8 A 1000 W   PU1000 48/60 PU1000 72/60 PU1000 110/60 PU1000 220/60
85 V 7.28 A 1000 W   PU1000 48/85 PU1000 72/85 PU1000 110/85 PU1000 220/85
110 V 9.09 A 800 W  PU1000 24/110
110 V 9.09 A 1000 W   PU1000 48/110 PU1000 72/110 PU1000 110/110 PU1000 220/110
DC/DC Converters
PU1000 800 - 1000 W
19”-rack 2U, wall
OUTPUT RATING 24 - 110 V | 24 to 250 VDC INPUTS & TYPE CODE
FEATURES
• Single outputs 24 - 110 V
• Over voltage protection
• Output voltage alarm
• Series diode on output
• Remote sense
• Inhibit / Power down input
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C, without
derating
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
• DIN-rail, wall mounting or 19” rack
OPTIONS
• Train inputs
• Tropical coating
• Mechanical features
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
2) Optional wall mounted mounting bracket L-300-1 1) Standard PU600/PU1000 19”-rack mount brackets PL89-1
26
FEATURES
• Single outputs 24 - 60 V
• Over voltage protection
• Output voltage alarm
• Series diode on output
• Remote sense
• Inhibit / Power down input
• Inrush current limit
• Convection cooled
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C,
 without derating
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
• Wall mounting or 19” rack
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  20 - 32 V 43 - 60 V 93 - 150 V 187 - 300 V
24 V 42 A 1000 W  PC1000 24/24 PC1000 48/24 PC1000 110/24 PC1000 220/24
28 V 36 A 1000 W  PC1000 24/28 PC1000 48/28 PC1000 110/28 PC1000 220/28
36 V 28 A 1000 W  PC1000 24/36 PC1000 48/36 PC1000 110/36 PC1000 220/36
48 V 21 A 1000 W  PC1000 24/48 PC1000 48/48 PC1000 110/48 PC1000 220/48
53 V 19 A 1000 W  PC1000 24/53 PC1000 48/53 PC1000 110/53 PC1000 220/53
DC/DC Converters
PC1000 - 1000 W
19”-rack 2U, wall
PC1000 convection cooled mechanics.
Rack mounted 19” 2U. Brackets L89-3 (standard)
OPTIONS
• Train inputs
• Tropical coating
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
OUTPUT RATING 24 - 53 V | 24 to 250 VDC INPUTS & TYPE CODE
1 to 4 units PC1000/2000 mounted vertical, using
standard L89-3 brackets and L480-2 (Optional).
27
FEATURES
• Single outputs 24 - 60 V
• Over voltage protection
• Output voltage alarm
• Series diode on output
• Remote sense
• Inhibit / Power down input
• Inrush current limit
• Convection cooled
• Operating temp. –25 to +55°C,
without derating
• EN45545-2  HL1, HL2, HL3
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
V A P  43 - 60 V 93 - 150 V 187 - 300 V Cooling 48 - 69 V
24 V 58 A 1400 W  PC1400 48/24 PC1400 110/24 PC1400 220/24 FAN
28 V 50 A 1400 W  PC1400 48/28 PC1400 110/28 PC1400 220/28 FAN
36 V 39 A 1400 W  PC1400 48/36 PC1400 110/36 PC1400 220/36 FAN
36 V 56 A 2000 W  PC2000 48/36 PC2000 110/36 PC2000 220/36 FAN
42 V  48 A 2000 W    PC2000 220/42 FAN
48 V 42 A 2000 W     FAN PC2000 60/48
53.2 V 38 A 2000 W   PC2000 110/53.2 PC2000 220/53.2 FAN
DC/DC Converters
PC2000 1400 - 2000 W
19”-rack 2U, wall
PC1000/PC1400/2000 Rack mounted 19” 2U. Brackets
L89-3 (standard). Fan cooling mechanics on  display.
PC1000/PC1400/PC2000
L100-1 wall mounting, optional
OPTIONS
• Train inputs
• Tropical coating
CE-marking
• Electric safety
• RoHS Directive
• EMC low emissions high immunity
OUTPUT RATING 24 - 53 V | 24 to 250 VDC INPUTS & TYPE CODE
PC1000/PC1400/PC2000
L216-1 brackets for wall mounting, optional
28
Military vehicle applications
DC/DC converters for Military vehicle applications
with MIL-STD 1275D 28 V input and output 12,
24, 48 V for equipment supply and 100 to 150 V
for motor drive of moving equipment’s.
Continuous output power 500 W with peak current
capacity for motor drive applications.
MIL-STD 461F very high immunity 100 V/m and
low emissions. Case and connection rated IP54.
Black anodized case.